
MUIH Points of Contact 
 

Academic and Career Advising 
Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine and Integrative Health Sciences 

Chelsey Barrett, cbarrett@muih.edu 
Health Coaching and Health Promotion 

Caressa Olivo, colivo@muih.edu  
Yoga Therapy, Ayurveda, and Therapeutic Herbalism 

Matt Mazick, mmazick@muih.edu 
Nutrition 

Laura Steck, lsteck@muih.edu 
Casey Simms, csimms@muih.edu 

 

Career Services 
Robert Brooks, Career Services Coordinator 

rbrooks1@muih.edu 

(410) 888-9048 ext. 6613 

 

Academic Success, Disability Services and Counseling and Referral Services 
Mimi Getachew, Associate Director of Student Support and Disability Services 

dscoordinator@muih.edu 

(410) 888-9048 ext. 6774 

 

Financial Aid 
Kristina Dean, Director of Financial Aid 

Lana Greaves, Associate Director of Financial Aid 

financialaid@muih.edu 

(410) 888-9048 ext. 6628 

 

Finance/Billing 
Brian Donelan, Senior Accountant 

bdonelan@muih.edu 

(410) 888-9048 ext. 6684 

 

VA Certifying/Veterans Education Benefits 
Leslie Lawrence, Associate Registrar 

Rhonda Stokes, Registrar 

veteransaffairs@muih.edu 

(410) 888-9048 ext. 6620 
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